Connecting minds and machines
Overview
Vykon® is a product suite developed
on the Niagara Framework® that
provides an end-to-end building
automation solution.  Users
can seamlessly integrate
LonWorks®, BACnet®,

• CE
• FCC part 15 Class A
Ordering Information
Part #		  Description
JACE-545	 Basic JACE-545 (120 VAC)
JACE-545I	 International version (230 VAC)
JACE-545-UI     	 JACE-545 (120 VAC) with UI service
JACE-545I-UI   	 International version (230 VAC) with
		  UI service
MDM-401	 Optional dial-up modem for the JACE 545
		  Must be factory installed.
DS-545R2-rev0806